—
.

g1

PM-BAX5600 PELVIC HEALTH
TREATMENT TABLE

b
B
&

This insert contains diagrams and part number

information that is specific to the Performa PM-BAX5600
Pelvic Health Treatment Table.

Refer to these diagrams and part numbers in the event
information regarding a replacement part is needed.

Wiring déagram& cautionary statements and any other
information not mentioned in this addendum is common

to all BAX series tables and is found in the standard AM-
BAX Series manual.

Please read all the product information carefully and
contact us immediately with any questions or concerns.

Armedica Manufacturing Corp.
P.0. Box 880 /212 Bell Rd.
Greenwood AR. 72936

(800) 701-5122
Armedica@AOL.com



PARTS LIST FOR PM-BAX5600

ITEM PART
NUMBER | NUMBER |DESCRIPTION QTY
1 02012 BOLT SHLDR M10X30 2
2 02036 SCREW BTN HD SOC 1/4-20x3/8 S.S. 2
3 02045 SCREW HX HD CAP 1/4-20x1 26
4 02053 SCREW HX HD CAP 1/4-20x1-1/2 2
5 02063 SCREW HX WASHER HD #10x3/4 4
6 02076 SCREW PAN HD PHIL 6-32x1/2 1
7 02077 NUT NYLOCK 6-32 8
8 02078 |SCREW PAN HD PHIL 10-32x3/8 2
9 02089 NUT NYLOCK 10-32 2
10 02092 NUT NYLOCK M8-1.25 HEAVY 2
11 02100 NUT NYLOCK 1/4-20 4
12 02114 SCREW HX HD CAP 1/4-20x3/4 8
13 02140 WASHER 1/4 2
14 02065 WASHER NYLON .518 IDx1"ODx.08 2
15 02170 PIN SPRING 3/16x1 2
18 02176 SCREW BTN HD SOC 3/8-16X3/4 2
17 02196 CAP NUT 1/2" 2
18 02198 SCREW BTN HD SOC 1/2-13X3/4 2
19 02207 WASHER SEALED #10x1/2 GALV STEEL 2
20 02252 SCREW PAN HD PHIL 10-24x1/2 2
21 02256 SCREW FLT HD PHIL 5/16-18x1 ZINC 4
22 02257 BOLT SHLDR 5/16x1/2 2
23 02265 SHT MTL AM-BA SIDE SHIELD PNTD 2
24 02329 SX RELEASE HANDLE PLAS 2
25 02339 SX LOCK TAB 2
26 02340 SX SLIDE BLOCK PLAS 2
27 02476 PLT CVR FRMD 1-3/8x4-1/2x9-7/8 PNTD 1
28 02478 PLATE FORMED SWITCH MNT 9-3/8 PNTD 1
29 02528 SPACER PLAS .775 ODx.515 IDx.250 RL 4
30 02534 PIN SPRING 3/16x3/4 2
31 02538 SCREW BTN HD SOC 1/4-20x3/4 2
32 02553 BUSH PLAS FLNG .6870Dx.510 1D 2
33 02619 WASHER LOCK SERRATED 1/4" 4
34 02645 BOLT SHLDR 1/2x1 2
35 02646 BOLT SHLDR 1/2x1-1/4 2
36 02647 SPACER PLAS .251 ODx..152 IDx.156 8
37 02657 PLUG RD 1"ODx14-20 GA BLK 4
38 02660 NUT ACORN 1/2-13 NICKEL PLATED 4
39 02661 |WASHER LOC 1/2" INTERNAL TOOTH PLTD 4
40 02662 SPACER PLAS .620 ODx .504 IDx 13/16 2
41 02684 SCREW BTN HD SOC 5/16-18x3/4 2
42 02685 SPRING GAS 100N LOCKING BLACK 2
43 03010 PLUG 1x1x14GA 2
44 03038 SWITCH CONTROL MNTD PWR MAT 2
45 03107 CORD PWR MAX65 MTR 8000N 1
46 03153 MOTOR MAX63 8000Nx7.87(200MM) 120VA 1




PARTS LIST FOR PM-BAX5600
ITEM PART
NUMBER | NUMBER |DESCRIPTION QTY
47 03154 |MOTOR MAX30 4000Nx50MM 1
48 03167  |KNOB 5/16-18 1/2" L BLACK 1 3/4" 4
49 03178 |CASTER DTCAS 4" DUAL LOCK 4
50 03190 | TERM INSUL NYLON FEMALE 22-18GA .25 8
51 03191 SWITCH LIMIT ROLLER FT RAIL E13-00K 4
52 03193  |RIVET PLAS PUSH FT RAIL COVER BLK 4
53 03199  |STRAIN RELIEF BA BOX S1509 GREY 1
54 03263 | TERMINAL BLOCK 12 POLE 18-20GA 350V 0.42
55 03283  |CABLE MAX65 FT BAR CONTROL 2.55M 1
56 03297  [HANDLE ADJ 1/4-20 1.D.x 2.48 LONG 2
57 03340  |PIN CLEVIS 5/16x1-3/4 4
58 03429  |SPRING COMPRSSN 3/4x1-5/8 ZINC PLTD 2
59 13855 |ROD SX 1/2x8-1/8 X PIVOT PLTD 1
60 13865 | TUBE SXDT 3/4x6 LOCK SLEEVE PLT 2
61 13877 |ROD SX 1/2x13.5 HD SEC PVT PLTD 1
62 13879  |BUSH SX BRZ .5015x.628x1/4" OILITE 4
63 13908 |BAR RD 1/2x12 SX 3PC HD PLTD 1
64 13910  |BAR RD 1/2x11-13/16 SX 3PC HD SS 1
65 13914  |ROD 1/2x18-1/2 MID PLVC PIVOT PLTD 1
66 14773 |BD UPH SX 3 SEC HD 1
67 14774 |BD UPH SX 3 SEC ARM 2
68 14778  |BD UPH PM-BAX5600 KNEE PAD 1
69 14874 |BD UPH BAX5600 CTR 28" WIDE 1
70 14875  |BD UPH BAX5600 FOOT 28" WIDE 1
71 18770 |BASE FRAME SX-BA PNTD 1
72 18772  |BAR FT SWITCH SX-BA BASE PNTD 2
73 18775 |ARM SX-BA DUAL LIFT PNTD 1
74 18779  |BRKT ARM REST RIGHT PNTD 1
75 18781 BRKT ARM REST LEFT PNTD 1
76 18783 |FRAME ARM REST SUPPT PLTD 1
77 18785 |FRAME SX 3 PC HD SEC PNTD 1
78 18787  |BRKT LOCK SX 3PC HD SUPPT PLTD 2
79 18789 |ARM SX PWR SNGL LIFT TAPED PNTD 1
80 18866 |SX MID LIFT FRAME ASSY PNTD 1
81 18877 |ROD SX 1/2"RDx8 HD SEC SPPT PLTD 2
82 18900  |ARM MIDLIFT CNTR WELDED PNTD 1
83 18902  |HINGE MIDLIFT FT BD PLTD 2
84 19023  |PLATE FRMD SX 3000 SWITCH MNT ASSEM 1
85 21021 |TUBE 1x1x14GAx18 KNEE UPRIGHT PLTD 1
86 22027  |BAR 3/8x1-1/2x30 CHNL TRACK PLTD 2
87 28081 HANDLE GAS SPRING RELEASE LEVER PNT 1
88 28083  |BRKT GAS SPRING MOUNT PIVOT PNTD 2
89 28085 |BRKT KNEE SUPPORT SLIDE PNTD 2
90 28087  |BRKT KNEE SUPPORT HOLDER PVT PNTD 2
91 28089 |FRAME SX MID LIFT FT PELV HLTH PNTD 1
92 28091 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT PLTD 2







